9:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 23, 2022

Monday, May 23, 2022
Criminal Duty Court

Disbrow v. Costco Wholesale Corp.
22-cv-00265-LTB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Criminal Duty Court
Tuesday, May 24, 2022
Criminal Duty Court

USA v. $11,494 Seized
22-cv-00147-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Criminal Duty Court

Friends of Animals v. Bernhardt
19-cv-01443-MEH
Status Conference

Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Criminal Duty Court

Lingo v. General Motors, LLC
21-cv-00115-MEH
Status Conference

Sherrets v. Buechler
22-cv-00551-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Criminal Duty Court
Tsarnaev v. ADX Florence Federal BOP

21-cv-00010-MEH
Oral Argument



10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 23, 2022

Thursday, May 26, 2022
Criminal Duty Court
Gonzales v. Fremont Paving & Redi-Mix, Inc.
22-cv-00486-RM-MEH
Settlement Conference
Evans Law PLLC v. U.S. DOJ
22-cv-00539-WIM-MEH
Status Conference
Criminal Duty Court

Friday, May 27, 2022

Criminal Duty Court

Criminal Duty Court



