UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 23, 2022

Monday, May 23, 2022

9:30 AM	Criminal Duty Court
1:30 PM	Disbrow v. Costco Wholesale Corp. 22-cv-00265-LTB-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
	Tuesday, May 24, 2022
10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
1:00 PM	USA v. \$11,494 Seized 22-cv-00147-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
3:30 PM	Friends of Animals v. Bernhardt 19-cv-01443-MEH Status Conference
	Wednesday, May 25, 2022
10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
1:15 PM	Lingo v. General Motors, LLC 21-cv-00115-MEH Status Conference
1:30 PM	Sherrets v. Buechler 22-cv-00551-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
3:00 PM	Tsarnaev v. ADX Florence Federal BOP 21-cv-00010-MEH Oral Argument

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of May 23, 2022

Thursday, May 26, 2022

10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
11:00 AM	Gonzales v. Fremont Paving & Redi-Mix, Inc. 22-cv-00486-RM-MEH Settlement Conference
1:30 PM	Evans Law PLLC v. U.S. DOJ 22-cv-00539-WJM-MEH Status Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
	Friday, May 27, 2022
10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court